

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8139/2008

(From the judgement & order dated 23/07/2008 in SBCRR No.1283/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

LAJPAT RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANANA RAM &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)  
[For Final Disposal]

Date: 17/11/2009      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manu Mridul,Adv.  
Mr. Rajendra Singhvi,Adv.  
Mr. Anant K. Vatsya,Adv.  
Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.  
  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We direct learned counsel for the  
petitioners to file English translation of the  
charge sheet within four weeks from today.

Place the petition thereafter on a non-  
miscellaneous day.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master